
   
   Natathlon - etape 2 

 SAINT DENIS
 20 février 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

   100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. CASALINI Léa 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 1:05.64
2. CADARSI Anne-Margaux 1998 FRA CN POSSESSION 1:16.77
3. LAO THIANE Eléa 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 1:17.06
4. FERRERE Anne-Sophie 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 1:20.00
5. ROBERT Lisa 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 1:20.00
6. GOVIN Rosabelle 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 1:22.50
7. TREPORT Sloane 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 1:23.66
8. LECLAIRE Margaux 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 1:24.99
9. THELENE Elsa 1998 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 1:25.00

10. BARRE Manon-Julie 1998 FRA CN PANON 1:28.00
11. BUET Anja 1999 FRA CN PANON 1:30.00
12. HOUNG ON SIENG Leena-marie 1998 FRA BOIS DE NÈFLES NATATION 1:30.00
13. PARIEL Marjorie 1998 FRA CN PANON 1:30.00
14. GRONDIN Laura 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 1:31.43
15. HAUSEY Colleen 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 1:33.94
16. BARLET Agathe 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 1:35.00
17. MOIDINÉCOUTY PATOUMA Anne-Gaëlle 1998 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 1:35.00
18. LETANOUX Gwenaëlle 1998 FRA CN PANON 1:35.97
19. HENRIETTE Lisa 1998 FRA CN PANON 1:40.00
20. PALMA Esther 1999 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 1:42.00
21. MALLET Romane 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 1:45.00
22. NAÏGOM Léa 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 1:45.00
23. TOURVILLE Marion 1999 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 1:47.00

 800 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. CLAIN Sarah 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 10:20.00
2. CASALINI Léa 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 10:27.85
3. MUSSARD Rachel 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 10:35.00
4. PETIT Romane 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 10:45.00
5. FOULQUIER Jodie 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 11:18.14
6. RHARUS Ludivine 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 12:04.81
7. CHELLEMBRUN Sarah 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 12:15.00
8. DAVY Vick 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 12:24.35
9. CLAIN Marie-Sloane 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 13:00.00

10. ROULOF Elise 1999 FRA CN PANON 13:00.00
11. VIROLEAU Melanie 1999 FRA BOIS DE NÈFLES NATATION 13:50.00
12. DIJOUX Delphine-Sarah 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 14:00.00
13. HURTRELLE Auriane 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 14:00.00
14. FOULQUIER Kim 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 14:15.00
15. BARLET Agathe 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 15:40.00

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. CLAIN Sarah 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 36.24
2. MUSSARD Rachel 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 36.50
3. HOAREAU Anne-Sophie 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 37.78
4. RHARUS Ludivine 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 38.03
5. FOULQUIER Jodie 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 39.28
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   Natathlon - etape 2 

 SAINT DENIS
 20 février 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos Dames 

6. BOYER Cassandre 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 39.38
7. FUCHS Maud 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 39.91
8. ROULOF Elise 1999 FRA CN PANON 41.00
9. PAYET Camille 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 41.29

10. FERRERE Anne-Sophie 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 41.50
11. PAYET Juniata 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 41.50
12. FOULQUIER Kim 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 42.00
13. ROBERT Lisa 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 42.00
14. DROUIN Alix 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 43.00
15. HEPTOULLA Maria 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 43.00
16. HOI Adele 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 43.00
17. HOUNG ON SIENG Leena-marie 1998 FRA BOIS DE NÈFLES NATATION 43.00
18. VIROLEAU Melanie 1999 FRA BOIS DE NÈFLES NATATION 43.18
19. DAVY Vick 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 43.92
20. CHELLEMBRUN Sarah 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 44.00
21. THELENE Elsa 1998 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 44.00
22. LEAR Solene 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 44.45
23. BARRE Manon-Julie 1998 FRA CN PANON 45.00
24. BUET Anja 1999 FRA CN PANON 45.00
25. LETANOUX Gwenaëlle 1998 FRA CN PANON 45.00
26. JEAN BAPTISTE Aurore 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 45.73
27. PETIT Romane 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 46.39
28. CLAIN Marie-Sloane 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 47.94
29. DIJOUX Delphine-Sarah 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 48.00
30. GOVIN Rosabelle 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 48.00
31. HENRIETTE Lisa 1998 FRA CN PANON 48.00
32. PARIEL Marjorie 1998 FRA CN PANON 48.00
33. HURTRELLE Auriane 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 50.13
34. HAUSEY Colleen 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 51.00
35. MALLET Romane 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 1:00.00
36. NAÏGOM Léa 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 1:00.00

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. CHOW SHI YEE Jade 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 38.00
2. MUSSARD Rachel 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 38.90
3. CASALINI Léa 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 40.35
4. CLAIN Sarah 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 42.59
5. ROULOF Elise 1999 FRA CN PANON 43.00
6. FOULQUIER Jodie 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 44.00
7. HOI Adele 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 45.00
8. CHELLEMBRUN Sarah 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 47.00
9. DROUIN Alix 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 47.00

10. LETANOUX Gwenaëlle 1998 FRA CN PANON 47.00
11. RHARUS Ludivine 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 47.50
12. BARRE Manon-Julie 1998 FRA CN PANON 48.00
13. BUET Anja 1999 FRA CN PANON 48.00
14. MOIDINÉCOUTY PATOUMA Anne-Gaëlle 1998 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 48.00
15. PALMA Esther 1999 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 48.00
16. BARLET Agathe 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 49.00
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   Natathlon - etape 2 

 SAINT DENIS
 20 février 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Dames 

17. PETIT Romane 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 49.89
18. FOULQUIER Kim 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 50.00
19. GOVIN Rosabelle 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 50.00
20. HOUNG ON SIENG Leena-marie 1998 FRA BOIS DE NÈFLES NATATION 50.00
21. NAÏGOM Léa 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 50.00
22. TOURVILLE Marion 1999 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 50.00
23. HAUSEY Colleen 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 51.00
24. HENRIETTE Lisa 1998 FRA CN PANON 51.00
25. CLAIN Marie-Sloane 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 51.48
26. PARIEL Marjorie 1998 FRA CN PANON 52.00
27. CADARSI Anne-Margaux 1998 FRA CN POSSESSION 52.32
28. MALLET Romane 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 53.00
29. VIROLEAU Melanie 1999 FRA BOIS DE NÈFLES NATATION 53.00
30. HEPTOULLA Maria 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 54.00
31. TREPORT Sloane 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 54.37
32. LAO THIANE Eléa 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 56.00

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. CHOW SHI YEE Jade 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 31.00
2. BOYER Cassandre 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 35.34
3. PAYET Juniata 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 35.52
4. PAYET Camille 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 36.76
5. HOAREAU Anne-Sophie 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 38.93
6. FUCHS Maud 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 41.87
7. JEAN BAPTISTE Aurore 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 42.35
8. LEAR Solene 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 42.43
9. TREPORT Sloane 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 42.94

10. DROUIN Alix 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 43.00
11. CADARSI Anne-Margaux 1998 FRA CN POSSESSION 43.19
12. LECLAIRE Margaux 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 44.52
13. HOI Adele 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 47.00
14. HEPTOULLA Maria 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 48.00
15. GRONDIN Laura 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 48.55
16. LAO THIANE Eléa 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 53.00
17. PALMA Esther 1999 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 55.00
18. TOURVILLE Marion 1999 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 1:00.00

 400 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. CHOW SHI YEE Jade 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 5:35.00
2. BOYER Cassandre 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 6:09.58
3. DAVY Vick 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 6:35.14
4. HOAREAU Anne-Sophie 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 6:39.00
5. PAYET Camille 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 6:39.50
6. PAYET Juniata 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 6:44.00
7. ROBERT Lisa 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 6:50.00
8. FERRERE Anne-Sophie 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 7:00.00
9. LECLAIRE Margaux 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 7:00.00

10. THELENE Elsa 1998 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 7:00.00
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   Natathlon - etape 2 

 SAINT DENIS
 20 février 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 400 m 4 Nages Dames 

11. FUCHS Maud 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 7:04.64
12. LEAR Solene 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 7:10.01
13. JEAN BAPTISTE Aurore 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 7:14.00
14. GRONDIN Laura 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 7:15.00
15. DIJOUX Delphine-Sarah 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 7:35.00
16. HURTRELLE Auriane 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 8:00.00

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. LEMERCIER Ludovic 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 59.85
2. ANDRIANIRINA Anthony 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 1:03.00
3. BOTREL Malo 1998 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 1:14.00
4. VIVIERS Nicolas 1998 FRA CN PANON 1:15.03
5. VELIA Alexandre 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:16.06
6. DELMOTTE Damien 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 1:17.61
7. CEBIN Grégory-Alexis 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 1:18.00
8. HOARAU Jérome 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 1:18.00
9. RIETTE Adam 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 1:18.73

10. LEUNG ZE FONG Axel 1998 FRA BOIS DE NÈFLES NATATION 1:19.00
11. ARNAUD Antonin 1999 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 1:20.00
12. BOURGAULT Thomas 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 1:20.00
13. GOJOZ Nicolas 1999 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 1:20.00
14. HOAREAU Lucas 1999 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE ST-BENOIT 1:20.00
15. ZOOGONES Arnaud 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 1:22.30
16. BRUNEAU Félix 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 1:22.77
17. MANDERE Jérémie 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 1:24.90
18. SAVIGNAC Matthieu 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 1:25.00
19. PATON Florian 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 1:26.00
20. PIGNOLET DE FRESNES Jean-Baptiste 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 1:26.00
21. GILSON Randy 1998 BEL CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 1:28.00
22. REIGNIER Tom 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 1:29.00
23. COMMINS Marc 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 1:30.00
24. LAW-KWAÏ Arnaud 1999 FRA CN PANON 1:31.87
25. SANCHEZ Raphael 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 1:33.00
26. THON-HON Louis 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 1:33.03
27. BENARD Quentin 1999 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 1:34.73
28. MAS Alexis 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 1:37.00
29. BRANDON Alexandre 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 1:40.00

 800 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. LEMERCIER Ludovic 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 10:07.38
2. ANDRIANIRINA Anthony 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 10:15.00
3. LANGE Greg 1998 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 11:30.00
4. RIETTE Adam 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 12:29.00
5. HOAREAU Lucas 1999 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE ST-BENOIT 12:30.00
6. BOTREL Malo 1998 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 12:35.00
7. GOJOZ Nicolas 1999 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 12:40.00
8. ARNAUD Antonin 1999 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 12:45.00
9. BRUNEAU Félix 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 12:50.00
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   Natathlon - etape 2 

 SAINT DENIS
 20 février 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 800 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

10. CHAMAND Gaëtan 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 13:00.00
11. VELIA Alexandre 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 13:02.38
12. LEUNG ZE FONG Axel 1998 FRA BOIS DE NÈFLES NATATION 13:40.00
13. BENARD Quentin 1999 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 13:45.00
14. THON-HON Louis 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 13:45.00
15. PIGNOLET DE FRESNES Jean-Baptiste 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 14:00.00

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. DOIGNEAUX Simon 1998 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 32.43
2. MOULON William 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 34.14
3. M'COUEZOU Damien 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 36.05
4. HIDALGO Bruno 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 37.77
5. GRONDIN Matthias 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 38.56
6. LE ROUX Yves 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 39.00
7. VIVIERS Nicolas 1998 FRA CN PANON 39.00
8. CHAFFRE Ronan 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 39.18
9. SORINAS Loïs 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 40.09

10. ALARCON Jérémy 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 40.29
11. CADET Maxime 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 40.34
12. VILLEFRANQUE Amaury 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 40.51
13. DELMOTTE Damien 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 40.92
14. PARCOLLET William 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 41.90
15. VILLAUME Nassim 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 42.50
16. BOUDIN Alexandre 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 42.90
17. NEAU Grégoire 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 42.90
18. HOAREAU Lucas 1999 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE ST-BENOIT 43.00
19. PAYET Mike 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 43.00
20. BOUHET Nicolas 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 43.26
21. CORBEAU Devrick 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 43.82
22. BOURGAULT Thomas 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 44.00
23. CEBIN Grégory-Alexis 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 44.00
24. LARISSON Anthony 1998 FRA CN PANON 44.00
25. BRUNEAU Félix 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 44.66
26. HOARAU Jérome 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 46.00
27. SANCHEZ Raphael 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 46.00
28. REYNAUD Dylan 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 46.46
29. SAVIGNAC Matthieu 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 47.00
30. BOUCHER Hugo 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 47.40
31. GILSON Randy 1998 BEL CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 48.00
32. REIGNIER Tom 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 48.00
33. ZOOGONES Arnaud 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 48.99
34. LAW-KWAÏ Arnaud 1999 FRA CN PANON 49.00
35. MANDERE Jérémie 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 49.50
36. CHANE KUANG SANG Thomas 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 49.91
37. MAS Alexis 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 50.00
38. CLAIN Raphaël 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 51.00
39. CLAIRAUD Antoine 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 51.26
40. COMMINS Marc 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 52.00
41. BAKARI Axel 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 52.40
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   Natathlon - etape 2 

 SAINT DENIS
 20 février 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. MOULON William 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 37.85
2. ANDRIANIRINA Anthony 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 39.00
3. LANGE Greg 1998 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 41.00
4. VIVIERS Nicolas 1998 FRA CN PANON 41.00
5. BOTREL Malo 1998 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 42.00
6. LE ROUX Yves 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 42.00
7. CORBEAU Devrick 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 42.57
8. GOJOZ Nicolas 1999 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 43.00
9. M'COUEZOU Damien 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 43.00

10. PATON Florian 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 43.00
11. CADET Maxime 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 43.42
12. DELMOTTE Damien 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 44.98
13. ARNAUD Antonin 1999 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 45.00
14. BOURGAULT Thomas 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 45.00
15. LARISSON Anthony 1998 FRA CN PANON 45.00
16. CHAFFRE Ronan 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 45.64
17. VELIA Alexandre 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 46.70
18. SAVIGNAC Matthieu 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 47.00
19. BOUHET Nicolas 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 47.60
20. GILSON Randy 1998 BEL CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 48.00
21. REIGNIER Tom 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 48.00
22. RIETTE Adam 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 48.01
23. CHAMAND Gaëtan 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 48.47
24. MANDERE Jérémie 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 48.90
25. BRANDON Alexandre 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 50.00
26. MAS Alexis 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 50.00
27. PIGNOLET DE FRESNES Jean-Baptiste 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 50.00
28. HOARAU Jérome 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 50.05
29. SORINAS Loïs 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 50.67
30. ZOOGONES Arnaud 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 51.62
31. COMMINS Marc 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 52.00
32. LAW-KWAÏ Arnaud 1999 FRA CN PANON 52.00
33. BOUCHER Hugo 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 53.58
34. CLAIN Raphaël 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 55.70
35. THON-HON Louis 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 56.95
36. CLAIRAUD Antoine 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 58.68
37. BAKARI Axel 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 59.30

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. DOIGNEAUX Simon 1998 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 32.34
2. PAYET Mike 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 37.62
3. PARCOLLET William 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 38.90
4. HIDALGO Bruno 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 38.96
5. GRONDIN Matthias 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 39.15
6. VILLEFRANQUE Amaury 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 39.28
7. ALARCON Jérémy 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 39.53
8. LEUNG ZE FONG Axel 1998 FRA BOIS DE NÈFLES NATATION 40.00
9. CORBEAU Devrick 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 40.05

10. NEAU Grégoire 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 40.90
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   Natathlon - etape 2 

 SAINT DENIS
 20 février 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

11. CHAMAND Gaëtan 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 41.34
12. VILLAUME Nassim 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 41.50
13. BOUHET Nicolas 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 42.37
14. BOUDIN Alexandre 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 42.50
15. CEBIN Grégory-Alexis 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 45.00
16. CHANE KUANG SANG Thomas 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 46.00
17. BOUCHER Hugo 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 46.59
18. REYNAUD Dylan 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 48.21
19. CLAIRAUD Antoine 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 51.40
20. BENARD Quentin 1999 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 52.00
21. SANCHEZ Raphael 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 52.00
22. CLAIN Raphaël 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 52.40
23. BAKARI Axel 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 53.55
24. PATON Florian 1998 FRA CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE 55.00

 400 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. MOULON William 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 5:40.09
2. LEMERCIER Ludovic 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:45.67
3. DOIGNEAUX Simon 1998 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 5:48.64
4. CADET Maxime 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 5:55.00
5. HIDALGO Bruno 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 6:09.18
6. M'COUEZOU Damien 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 6:10.00
7. PAYET Mike 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 6:15.00
8. SORINAS Loïs 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 6:15.00
9. LE ROUX Yves 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 6:25.00

10. VILLEFRANQUE Amaury 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 6:26.84
11. LANGE Greg 1998 FRA VUE BELLE NATATION ST PAUL 6:35.00
12. CHAFFRE Ronan 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 6:38.35
13. ALARCON Jérémy 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 6:39.50
14. GRONDIN Matthias 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 6:51.98
15. CHANE KUANG SANG Thomas 1999 FRA STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 7:00.00
16. LARISSON Anthony 1998 FRA CN PANON 7:00.00
17. PARCOLLET William 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 7:04.00
18. REYNAUD Dylan 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 7:05.00
19. VILLAUME Nassim 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 7:12.00
20. BOUDIN Alexandre 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 7:19.00
21. NEAU Grégoire 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 7:19.50
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